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Specifications
Electrical

Electrical Rating:
Temperature Rating:

15A,125/250VAC;3/4HP,125VAC 1-1/2HP,250VAC
105°C Std. (150°C and 200°C optional)

Flammability Rating: UL94HB
Materials
Case: General Purpose Phenolic
. L Actuating Button: Thermoplastic Nylon
Opel’atlng CharaCterIStICS Common Terminals: Brass
OF(Max): 850g: _ NO and NC Terminals:  Brass
PT(Max): 1.27mm(0.050inch): Moving Blade: Brass
:\)/IB(('\I\/}Im).) gggmmggéig'ncﬂg Spring: Stainless Steel
ax): .38mm(0.015inch): o ;
. Auxiliary Actuators: Cold-Rolled Steel (Nickel-Plated
OP: 20.62+0.76mm(0.812+ 0.030inch): i y . . ( )
Roller: Sintered Stainless Steel
Contacts: Silver-Cadmium Oxide
0.095
Cavity for Aux. Dia Hole
External Actuator (6 Places) Features
2 v 5 current ratings
3 I:I ‘ 0 Note: With respect to operating .
b sequence, pole 1 or 2 may operate Choice of actuator styles
© first (virtually same time). If pole
= Tor2 fI“US‘a'WaYS Oﬁe{’atfe ne 3 terminal types (optional screw
0250 x 0.032 Thk. paricular sequence (1 before terminals available — consult factory)
. Quick Connect Terminal (6 places) ©F 2 before 1), consult factory.
Extra Over-travel with Internal
Spring-loaded Metal Button 3 contact arrangements
-M Suffix
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Cavity for Aux.
External Actuator

Operating characteristics::

OF(Max):
PT(Max):
OT(Min):
MD(Max):
OP:

850g:

1.27mm(0.050inch):
2.03mm(0.080inch):
0.38mm(0.015inch):
7.24+0.76mm(0.285+ 0.030inch):

0.095
Dia Hole
(6 Places)

Note: With respect to operating

Specifications
Electrical

Electrical Rating:
Temperature Rating:
Flammability Rating:

Materials
Case:

Actuating Button:
Common Terminals:
NO and NC Terminals:
Moving Blade:

Spring:

Auxiliary Actuators:
Roller:

Contacts:

15A, 125/250VAC; 0.1A, 125VAC
105°C Std. (150°C and 200°C optional)
UL94HB

General Purpose Phenolic
Thermoplastic Nylon

Brass

Brass

Brass

Stainless Steel

Cold-Rolled Steel (Nickel-Plated)
Sintered Stainless Steel

Gold Crosspoint

Silver Alloy

w ¢ sequence, pole 1 or 2 may operate
= first (virtually same time). If pole
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Specifications

SUNS  =.cc
LA Electrical Rating: 15A,125/250VAC;3/4HP,125VAC 1-1/2HP,250VAC
Temperature Rating: 105°C Std. (150°C and 200°C optional)
Flammability Rating: UL94HB
. o Materials
Operating characteristics:: Case: General Purpose Phenolic
OF(Max): 205g: Actuating Button: Thermoplastic Nylon
PT(Max): 6.99mm(0.275inch): Common Terminals: Brass
OT(Min): 4.75mm(0.187inch): NO and NC Terminals:  Brass
MD(Max): 2.36mm(0.093inch): Moving Blade: Brass
Auxiliary Actuators: Cold-Rolled Steel (Nickel-Plated)
0,095 Roller: Sintered Stainless Steel
Cavity for Aux. Dia Hole Contacts: Silver-Cadmium Oxide
External Actuator (6 Places)
% Iﬁ ‘ 0 Note: With respect to operating Features
i sequence, pole 1 or 2 may operate .
© first (virtually same time). If pole 5 current ratings
2] 1 or 2 must always operate in a Choi ¢ actuator stvl
0.250 x 0.032 Thk. particular sequence (1 before 2 oice of actuator styles
Extra Over-travel with Internal Quick ()J(onnect Terminal (6 places) or 2 before 1) consult factor. i i
Shring-loaded Metal Button 3 ter_mlnal typ_es (optional screw
] terminals available — consult factory)
5
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Specifications
Electrical

Electrical Rating:
Temperature Rating:
Flammability Rating:

15A,125/250VAC;3/4HP,125VAC 1-1/2HP,250VAC

105°C Std. (150°C and 200°C optional)
UL94HB

Operating characteristics:: Materials

OF(Max): 850g: Case: General Purpose Phenolic
PT(Max): 1.27mm(0.050inch): Actuating Button: Thermoplastic Nylon
OT(Min): 2.03mm(0.080inch): Common Terminals: Brass

MD(Max) 0.38mm(0.015inch): NO and NC Terminals:  Brass

OP: 17.02+0.76mm(0.670+ 0.030inch): Moving Blade: Brass

Spring: Stainless Steel
Auxiliary Actuators: Cold-Rolled Steel (Nickel-Plated)
Roller: Sintered Stainless Steel
Caviy for Aux T Contacts: Silver-Cadmium Oxide
External Actuator (6 Places)
2 !
§ ‘ 0 Note: With respect to operating Features
5 sequence, pole 1 or 2 may operate .
pd first (virtually same time). If pole S current ratings
=i 1 or 2 must always operate in a )
0.250 X 0.032 Thk. particular sequence (1 before2  Choice of actuator styles
Quick Connect Terminal (6 places) °F 2 before 1), consult factory. ) .
. 3 terminal types (optional screw
Ahermoplastic terminals available — consult factory)
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Specifications

su "s s CE Electrical

Electrical Rating: 15A,125/250VAC;3/4HP,125VAC 1-1/2HP,250VAC
Temperature Rating: 105°C Std. (150°C and 200°C optional)
Flammability Rating: UL94HB
Operating characteristics:: Materials
OF(Max): 212g: Case: General Purpose Phenolic
PT(Max): 6.35mm(0.250inch): Actuating Button: Thermoplastic Nylon
OT(Min): 4.75mm(0.187inch): Common Terminals: Brass
MD(Max): 2.36mm(0.093inch): NO and NC Terminals:  Brass
OP: 18.24+1.57mm(0.718+ 0.062inch): Moving Blade: Brass
Spring: Stainless Steel
Auxiliary Actuators: Cold-Rolled Steel (Nickel-Plated)
Cavity for Aux. T Roller: Sintered Stainless Steel
External Actuator (6 Places) Contacts: Silver-Cadmium Oxide
2 !
§ I:I ‘ Note: With respect to operating
5 sequence, pole 1 or 2 may operate Features
© first (virtually same time). If pole
= 1 or 2 must always operate in a ;
0.250 x 0.032 Thk. particular sequence (1 before 2 S current ratings
Extra Overcravel ity ol QUK Connect Terminal (6 places) - Or 2 before 1) consult factory Choice of actuator styles
Spring-loaded Metal Button
3 terminal types (optional screw
0.375 1.391 terminals available — consult factory)
Diameter
, 3 contact arrangements
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§ gl y %00‘900 8 g available on select models (consult factory)
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